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Classic Competition
Michigan Tech Trails
Houghton, Ml

Thu, Jan 3, 2008
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Jury: Course Conditions
Technical Delegate Gary Giberson HD 68 m Weather Fair
Assist. Technical Delegate Terry Tansey MC 48 m Air Temp 22F / -6C
Chief of Competition Jack Jeffery TC 165mx?2 Snow Temp -2C

USSA Representative Luke Bodensteiner Length 10 km

Appointed Representative Scott Wilson

Pos Bib Name Affiliation Class PL Lap 1 PL Lap 2 Elapsed Time

Womens 10k Classic Field: 186

1 356 Randall, Kikkan USST/APU FSR 1 15:06.6 1 15:35.6 00:30:42.2
2 346 Strandberg, Kristina Factory Team/XC FSR 2 15:19.2 2 15:44.8 00:31:04.1
3 359 Arritola, Morgan USST/SVSEF FU23 3 15:24.6 4 16:10.5 00:31:35.1
4 347 Arduser, Kate Rossignol/APU FSR 12 15:41.6 3 16:01.5 00:31:43.1
5 351 Compton, Caitlin CXC/USBA FSR 5 15:28.4 6 16:14.8 00:31:43.3
6 340 Camenisch, Karin Rossignol FSR 4 15:26.3 8 16:18.2 00:31:44.5
7 341 Dehlin, Lindsey USST/NMU FSR 8 15:36.8 7 16:16.8 00:31:53.6
8 352 Stephen, Elizabeth USST/BMA FU23 7 15:35.1 11 16:20.1 00:31:55.3
9 322 Bjornsen, Sadie PNSA/MVST FOJ 13 15:43.4 5 16:12.1 00:31:55.5
10 G343 Valaas, Laura USST/APU FSR 9 15:38.5 10 16:19.9 00:31:58.5
11 353 Whitcomb, Kate Fischer/Craft/SVSE FSR 10 15:40.2 9 16:18.6 00:31:58.9
12 323 Sargent, Ida Dartmouth College FOJ 6 15:33.9 12 16:33.1 00:32:07.1
13 360 Brennan, Rosie USST/Dartmouth FOJ 11 15:41.5 17 16:46.0 00:32:27.6
14 358 Turzian, Alexa USST/Middlebury FOJ 18 16:01.2 14 16:36.9 00:32:38.2
15 314 Rorabaugh, Becca APU FOJ 21 16:04.7 13 16:36.6 00:32:41.4
16 348 Balilly, Annelise Univ of Denver FSR 17 16:00.3 16 16:41.0 00:32:41.4
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Womens 10k Classic

Pos
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Bib
324
349
326
354
344
470
335
308
321
301
350
345
320
325
327
333
355
337
328
302
357
313
398
315
369
311
306
380
304
404
338
317
364
366
400
417
339
361
429
307

Course

Name

Stursova, Martina
Smyth, Morgan
Owen, Kristina
Dong, Evelyn
Williams, Lindsay
DeWitt, Laura

De Yong, Nicole
Dolan, Kate

Dreissigacker, Hannah

Winters, Johanna
Stuber, Maria
Rice, Kasandra
Bender, Jennie
Cook, Annelies
Sargent, Elsa
Dunklee, Susan
Underwood, Kate
Edwards, Cassidy
Noyes, Malli
Caldwell, Sophia
Korthauer, Aurelia
Bronga, Jaime
Fritz, Lauren
Nelson, Alice
Lopoint, Kara

Trygstad-Saari, Kristina

Holmes, Chelsea
Diggins, Jessie
Wright, Sarah
Raff, Bronwen
MacCarthy, Sarah
Brady, Paige
Klein, Jenna
Fitzgerald, Kate
Coolidge, Kelsey

Markvardsen, Monica

Hamel, Carina
Patterson, Caitlin
Gill, Katie

Soderman, Marie-Helen

Total Count: 186

January 3, 2008

1/3/2008
HD 68 m MC 48 m
Affiliation Class
Rossignol FSR
USST/NMU FU23
CXC FSR
Factory Team/XC FU23
USST/NMU FSR
Northern Michigan  FU23
Fischer/Craft/SVSE FSR
Bridger Ski FJ1
Dartmouth College FU23
CXC FSR
Northern Michigan FSR
APU FSR
Univ of Vermont FOJ
Univ of Utah FSR
Dartmouth College FU23
Dartmouth College FU23
Factory FSR
Middlebury College FU23
SVSEF FOJ
Stratton Mountain FJ1
UAF FU23
East Anchorage HS  FJ1
Middlebury College  FOJ
Williams College FU23
Univ of Nevada FU23
Bridger Ski FSR
Univ of Nevada FU23
Stillwater HS FJ1
UNH FU23
SVSEF FJ1
Univ of Utah FU23
Univ of Nevada FSR
Michigan Tech FU23
APU FU23
UAA FU23
Black Jack Ski Club FJ1

Atomic/BMA/Berksh FSR

AWS FJ1
Bridger Ski FJ1
USSA Foreign FU23

Womens 10k Classic

TC 165mx2

PL
23
15
16
27
14
25
22
32
28
34
20
19
26
37
24
30
31
35
33
36
29
42
50
48
41
38
45
52
46
60
49
44
40
55
51
54
47
70
73
57

Lap 1

16:05.3
15:53.5
15:58.2
16:08.8
15:49.8
16:08.1
16:05.3
16:21.1
16:14.0
16:23.6
16:04.4
16:01.7
16:08.6
16:24.4
16:08.1
16:18.1
16:20.1
16:23.8
16:22.7
16:24.1
16:16.9
16:35.1
16:44.8
16:44.4
16:35.0
16:24.5
16:39.8
16:46.1
16:41.3
16:58.5
16:44.7
16:39.5
16:34.1
16:49.8
16:45.0
16:49.3
16:42.9
17:05.3
17:08.2
16:53.7

White River Sports Timing
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Length 10 km

PL
15
20
18
21
28
23
24
19
25
22
35
44
39
26
41
33
29
30
36
34
47
32
27
31
43
53
40
37
46
38
50
60
63
49
54
52
61
45
42
56

Lap 2

16:37.0
16:51.0
16:48.0
16:51.3
17:10.4
16:53.5
16:56.5
16:50.4
17:01.3
16:53.4
17:15.4
17:23.0
17:19.9
17:04.7
17:21.9
17:13.0
17:11.1
17:11.3
17:15.5
17:14.8
17:29.0
17:12.7
17:08.5
17:11.4
17:22.3
17:36.1
17:21.7
17:17.7
17:29.0
17:19.8
17:34.1
17:41.3
17:47.2
17:31.5
17:36.7
17:35.0
17:41.6
17:23.9
17:21.9
17:38.6

5:07:44 PM

Individual

Results

Elapsed Time

00:32:42.3
00:32:44.5
00:32:46.3
00:33:00.2
00:33:00.3
00:33:01.7
00:33:01.9
00:33:11.6
00:33:15.3
00:33:17.1
00:33:19.9
00:33:24.8
00:33:28.6
00:33:29.1
00:33:30.1
00:33:31.2
00:33:31.3
00:33:35.2
00:33:38.2
00:33:39.0
00:33:46.0
00:33:47.9
00:33:53.4
00:33:55.8
00:33:57.3
00:34:00.7
00:34:01.5
00:34:03.8
00:34:10.4
00:34:18.3
00:34:18.8
00:34:20.8
00:34:21.4
00:34:21.4
00:34:21.7
00:34:24.3
00:34:24.5
00:34:29.2
00:34:30.2
00:34:32.3
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Womens 10k Classic

Pos
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Bib
393
399
331
336
394
332
368
435
372
379
371
329
319
420
303
474
377
445
385
406
310
365
478
460
438
459
396
383
425
442
466
431
318
363
388
450
390
462
374
334

Total Count: 186

Course

Name

Cook, Tanya
Carlson, Ase
Coulter, Julia
Coulter, Anna
Whitham, Karmen
Habermann, Elisabeth
Maynard, Kathleen
Wunderle, Stefanie
Garrec, Lucy
Talkington, Madeleine
Bono, Katie

Tyler, Parker
Anderson, Robyn
DeWabhl, Kathleen
McClelland, Sophie
Schwartz, Melissa
Leeds, Ellery
Howe, Stephanie
Edlund, Laura
Hausman, Hannah
Kutz, Casey
Wygant, Jennifer
Chamberlain, BethAnn
Devin, Jamie
Pletcher, Ashley
Leach, Taylor
Elliott, Paige
Kanady, Rachelle
Miller, Kaitlynn
Kangas, Laura
Prevot, Corinne
Short, Shaina
Glen, Amy

Little, Chelsea
Moore, Karlie

Metz, Andrea
Dunn, Kalie
Brooks, Robin
Cook, Marlijne
Flowers, Erika

January 3, 2008

1/3/2008
HD 68 m MC 48 m
Affiliation Class
Northern Michigan  FU23
Bridger Ski FOJ
NSC of Fairbanks FU23
UAF FU23
Stratton Mountain FJ1
UAF FU23
Colby College FU23
Univ of Denver FSR
Burke Mtn Academy FOJ
Univ of Utah FOJ
Dartmouth College FU23
Stratton Mountain FOJ
Middlebury FU23
Gustavus Adolphus FU23
Middlebury College  FOJ
Independent FSR
Jackson Hole SSC FJ1
Bridger Ski FSR
Gustavus Adolphus FU23
Boulder Nordic FJ1
PNSA/MVST FJ1
US Army Nurse FSR
MWSC FSR
PNSA/MVST FOJ
Wisconsin-Green FU23
XC FSR
Durango Nordic FJ1
AWS FOJ
Craftsbury NSC FJ1
Michigan Tech FU23
Burke Mtn Academy FJ1
St. Olaf College FU23
AWS FJ1
Dartmouth College FU23
Ski Club Vail FJ1
Michigan Tech FU23
St. Lawrence Univ FU23
St. Lawrence Univ.  FU23
UNH FU23
Bridger Ski FOJ

Womens 10k Classic

TC 165mx2

PL
69
56
64
66
67
76
59
72
61
62
68
39
43
75
53
65
81
84
77
74
89
78
90
97
80
88
94
79
87

106
91
93
58
82
83
98

100
96
63
71

Lap 1

17:04.8
16:52.3
17:01.7
17:02.7
17:03.7
17:08.8
16:55.8
17:08.0
16:58.9
17:00.7
17:04.4
16:25.5
16:37.3
17:08.8
16:48.2
17:02.6
17:13.6
17:17.2
17:09.2
17:08.6
17:20.7
17:10.6
17:20.8
17:28.5
17:11.9
17:20.2
17:26.7
17:11.8
17:20.1
17:38.4
17:22.7
17:25.8
16:55.6
17:14.4
17:16.2
17:28.7
17:31.5
17:28.1
17:01.5
17:07.6

White River Sports Timing
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Length 10 km

PL
48
62
59
58
57
51
67
55
66
71
64
96
90
72
87
79
73
70
77
78
69
81
75
65
83
76
74
85
80
68
82
84

108
92
91
86
88
89

115

107

Lap 2

17:29.9
17:43.2
17:39.9
17:39.4
17:39.0
17:34.1
17:49.6
17:37.8
17:49.4
17:50.8
17:47.5
18:27.3
18:20.4
17:52.0
18:13.6
18:00.9
17:53.2
17:50.0
17:58.6
17:59.9
17:49.7
18:04.5
17:56.2
17:49.1
18:06.4
17:58.6
17:53.3
18:09.6
18:03.9
17:49.6
18:06.4
18:06.7
18:39.9
18:21.6
18:21.4
18:12.5
18:13.6
18:18.1
18:44.9
18:39.7

5:07:44 PM

Individual

Results

Elapsed Time

00:34:34.7
00:34:35.6
00:34:41.6
00:34:42.2
00:34:42.7
00:34:43.0
00:34:45.4
00:34:45.9
00:34:48.3
00:34:51.6
00:34:51.9
00:34:52.8
00:34:57.7
00:35:00.8
00:35:01.8
00:35:03.5
00:35:06.9
00:35:07.3
00:35:07.8
00:35:08.5
00:35:10.4
00:35:15.1
00:35:17.0
00:35:17.6
00:35:18.3
00:35:18.8
00:35:20.0
00:35:21.4
00:35:24.1
00:35:28.1
00:35:29.2
00:35:32.6
00:35:35.6
00:35:36.0
00:35:37.7
00:35:41.2
00:35:45.2
00:35:46.2
00:35:46.4
00:35:47.3
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Pos

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Womens 10k Classic

Course

Bib Name

395 Snyder, Jessica
436 Johnson, Hanna
381
382
391 Zimmerman, Heather
455 Curran, Caitlin

481 Jokela, Anja

473 Robinson, Courtney
370 Crocker, Stephanie
397 Stimson, Dayna

378 Guiney, Elizabeth
440 Pribyl, Jackie

412 McGovern, Ruth
389 Chaudoin, Kelly
362 Weber, Audrey

415 Sellegren, Gretchen
416 Nowak, Christina
447 Walsh, Katie

373
401
402
392 Jospe, Alexandra
305 Eiben, Ky

451 Flowers, Natalie
434
485
461 Newman, Molly
422 Allison, Emily
309
439 Jarvey, Karen
437
454
418
405
448 Cornwall, Meghan
367 Gillis, Christina
456
479
477
386

Perkins, Briana
Killigrew, Megan

Luby, Claire
Marshall, Lindsey
Bowman, Julia

McClelland, Jane
Freeman, Carolyn

Howe, Katrina

Dickinson, Jenna
Dominick, Sarah
Krause, Missy
Baron, Danielle

Burger, Molly
Brentrup, Jennie
Rantala, Lauren
Fjeldheim, Ingrid

Total Count: 186

January 3, 2008

1/3/2008
HD 68 m MC 48 m
Affiliation Class
NENSA FSR
UAA FOJ
Summit Nordic Ski FOJ
Stratton Mountain FJ1
UNH FU23
Burke Mtn Academy FOJ
Northwest Vermont  FSR
Dartmouth College FU23
St. Paul's School FJ1
Auburn Ski Club FJ1
Park City Nordic FJ1
Wisconsin-Green FOJ
Craftsbury NSC FOJ
Gustavus Adolphus FU23
Dartmouth College FU23
Bridger Ski FJ1
College of St. FOJ
Nordicwerks FJ1
Middlebury College  FOJ
Wisconsin-Green FOJ
SVSEF FJ1
CSU/Alpina FSR
APU FOJ
Bridger Ski FJ1
Burke Mtn Academy FJ1
Wisconsin-Green FOJ
SSWSC FJ1
Middlebury College  FOJ
Univ of Vermont FU23
Michigan Tech FU23
Wisconsin-Green FU23
MWSC FSR
SSWSC FJ1
Stratton Mountain FJ1
Colby College FOJ
Alaska FOJ
Hayward HS FJ1
Colby College FOJ
Minnesota Valley FJ1
USSA Central FU23

Womens 10k Classic

TC 165mx2

PL
85
99
95
86
92

104

111

102

115

117

107

108

109

116

103

110

125

123

101

118

121

105

114

126

120

122

132

129

112

136

131

140

128

113

142

119

138

133

127

130

Lap 1

17:18.1
17:30.3
17:27.9
17:19.6
17:24.9
17:37.8
17:41.7
17:33.8
17:47.0
17:50.3
17:38.5
17:39.5
17:40.0
17:47.6
17:36.6
17:40.6
17:56.6
17:55.6
17:33.8
17:51.5
17:55.0
17:38.2
17:45.6
17:56.9
17:54.1
17:55.5
18:02.5
17:59.2
17:43.3
18:04.8
18:01.4
18:08.4
17:57.9
17:44.8
18:12.3
17:52.2
18:07.1
18:03.3
17:57.4
18:01.3

White River Sports Timing
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Length 10 km

PL
101
93
99
106
103
95
98
105
97
94
112
111
110
104
120
117
100
102
127
109
113
129
125
116
122
121
114
119
132
123
126
118
128
135
124
136
130
131
137
134

Lap 2

18:33.3
18:22.5
18:30.6
18:39.7
18:34.8
18:26.2
18:30.3
18:38.2
18:27.6
18:25.1
18:42.2
18:41.3
18:41.1
18:36.2
18:49.7
18:47.0
18:32.4
18:34.4
18:57.1
18:40.6
18:43.7
19:01.6
18:54.4
18:46.5
18:51.0
18:50.0
18:44.2
18:49.6
19:08.0
18:51.5
18:54.9
18:48.4
19:00.3
19:13.9
18:52.8
19:14.2
19:02.2
19:07.0
19:15.0
19:11.4

5:07:44 PM

Individual

Results

Elapsed Time

00:35:51.5
00:35:52.8
00:35:58.5
00:35:59.3
00:35:59.8
00:36:04.0
00:36:12.0
00:36:12.1
00:36:14.6
00:36:15.5
00:36:20.8
00:36:20.9
00:36:21.1
00:36:23.9
00:36:26.4
00:36:27.7
00:36:29.1
00:36:30.0
00:36:31.0
00:36:32.2
00:36:38.7
00:36:39.9
00:36:40.1
00:36:43.5
00:36:45.1
00:36:45.6
00:36:46.8
00:36:48.8
00:36:51.4
00:36:56.3
00:36:56.4
00:36:56.8
00:36:58.3
00:36:58.7
00:37:05.2
00:37:06.5
00:37:09.3
00:37:10.3
00:37:12.4
00:37:12.8
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Womens 10k Classic 1/3/2008 Womens 10k Classic Individual Results
Course HD 68 m MC 48 m TC 165mx2 Length 10 km
Pos Bib Name Affiliation Class PL Lap 1 PL Lap 2 Elapsed Time
137 480 Malcolm, Corrine CXC Jr Devo Team FJ1 124 17:56.6 138 19:16.5 00:37:13.2
138 414 Coogan, Corey Go! Training/Finn FSR 139 18:08.3 133 19:10.7 00:37:19.0
139 424 Holmes, Megan St. Scholastica FU23 134 18:03.6 141 19:22.4 00:37:26.0
140 375 Willis, Sarah Gustavus Adolphus FU23 137 18:05.5 142 19:22.7 00:37:28.3
141 330 Park, Melina Montana State Univ. FU23 141 18:11.0 147 19:31.9 00:37:42.9
142 441 Van Genechten, llke Madshus FSR 145 18:28.1 139 19:19.6 00:37:47.7
143 409 Hoffman, Melanie Ashwaubenon HS FOJ 147 18:29.9 144 19:27.4 00:37:57.3
144 433 Cassidy, Caitlin USSA Central FOJ 143 18:24.4 151 19:34.3 00:37:58.7
145 472 Vezendy, Diane St Cloud State Univ. FOJ 148 18:30.0 146 19:30.0 00:38:00.0
146 449 Kask, Bria Duluth Nordic FOJ 152 18:42.2 140 19:19.7 00:38:02.0
147 469 Lafrance, Stephanie Wisconsin-Green FOJ 154 18:44.7 143 19:24.6 00:38:09.4
148 444 Kornfield, Tamra UAF FU23 150 18:38.2 148 19:33.1 00:38:11.4
149 419 Kemp, Rose Bogus Basin Nordic  FJ1 144 18:25.1 154 19:49.6 00:38:14.7
150 312 Berglund, Anna Northern Michigan FU23 149 18:36.1 152 19:39.6 00:38:15.8
151 411 Finstad, Krynn UAF FU23 135 18:04.1 163 20:15.8 00:38:19.9
152 430 Bayr, Stephanie UNH FU23 156 18:49.1 150 19:33.9 00:38:23.0
153 465 Domek, Sara Northland College  FU23 159 18:54.7 145 19:29.8 00:38:24.5
154 428 Rose, Mary SSWSC FJ1 160 18:55.4 149 19:33.7 00:38:29.2
155 407 Roessler, Anna College of St. FOJ 157 18:49.8 153 19:44.8 00:38:34.6
156 384 Perkins, Brittany Western State FOJ 151 18:38.4 158 20:08.7 00:38:47.2
157 421 Grossi, Maria Northern Michigan FOJ 146 18:28.4 165 20:21.4 00:38:49.9
158 426 Eppler, Erin Gustavus Adolphus FOJ 162 18:57.8 155 19:54.8 00:38:52.7
159 468 Rolfes, Jennifer Minnesota Valley FJ1 163 18:59.2 156 19:55.1 00:38:54.4
160 475 Heagney, Carrie Bridger Ski FJ1 155 18:46.4 157 20:08.0 00:38:54.4
161 408 Schmidt, Kalysta APU FOJ 153 18:42.3 164 20:17.8 00:39:00.2
162 471 McGovern, Maeve Craftsbury NSC FJ1 164 19:01.3 162 20:12.8 00:39:14.2
163 486 Weidemann, Lisa Michigan Tech FOJ 161 18:56.8 168 20:31.4 00:39:28.3
164 446 Jones, Mackenzie Summit Nordic Ski FJ1 168 19:18.8 161 20:12.5 00:39:31.3
165 463 Engel, Katelyn College of St. FU23 169 19:21.3 160 20:12.5 00:39:33.9
166 482 Sovil, Casey Wisconsin-Green FOJ 158 18:50.6 170 20:45.7 00:39:36.3
167 453 Featherly, Mariah St Cloud State Univ. FOJ 171 19:32.9 159 20:09.4 00:39:42.4
168 457 Zdechlik, Kaitlin Ski Club Vail FJ1 165 19:15.3 166 20:28.5 00:39:43.9
169 432 Burke, Eileen CXC Jr Devo Team FJ1 170 19:26.8 167 20:29.4 00:39:56.2
170 410 Seibert, Casey Bridger Ski FJ1 167 19:18.1 169 20:43.3 00:40:01.5
171 427 Wallis, Lindsay St. Scholastica FOJ 166 19:15.3 173 20:59.9 00:40:15.3
172 458 Ladig, Kathryn Gustavus Adolphus FU23 172 19:40.8 171 20:48.2 00:40:29.1
173 483 Peterson, Amy St Cloud State Univ. FOJ 173 20:01.8 172 20:54.2 00:40:56.1
174 476 Beckman, Jennifer St Cloud State Univ. FOJ 174 20:08.1 174 21:23.8 00:41:31.9
175 464 Raso, Angela Auburn Ski Club FJ1 175 20:08.6 175 21:25.4 00:41:34.0
176 452 Mueller, Rebecca College of St. FU23 177 20:30.4 176 21:34.6 00:42:05.1
Total Count: 186 January 3, 2008 White River Sports Timing 5:07:44 PM Page 5
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Womens 10k Classic

Pos
177

Course

Bib Name

467 Tuttle, Laura

316 Quinley, Elizabeth
R342 Mannix, Tazlina

376 Quiggle, Ashley

387 Foster, Mae

403 Mishica, Christina

413 Ronsse, Katrina

423 Monahan, Kristen

443 Orr, Olivia

484 Zirbes, Beth

Total Count: 186

1/3/2008

Womens 10k Classic Individual

HD 68 m MC 48 m TC 165mx2 Length 10 km
Affiliation Class PL Lap 1 PL Lap 2
Montana State Univ.  FOJ 176 20:27.9 177 22:08.0
Alaska FU23
USST/APU FU23
Crested Butte FU23
Stratton Mountain FOJ
Michigan Tech FOJ
Univ of Denver FU23
202 Prospect FU23
CC Ski Tigers FJ1
UAF FSR

White River Sports Timing

January 3, 2008 http://www.itiming.com

5:07:44 PM

Elapsed

Results

Time

00:42:35.9
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